DESSERTS

Apple pie

Apple and berry crumble pie
Apple crumble with custard
Banana and toffee tart

Banana bread

Bread and butter pudding
Carrot cake

Cherry ripe slice

Cheesecake Assorted flavours
Cheesecake Mini baked
Cheesecake Lemon meringue
Chocolate/Carrot Cake Muffins
Chocolate brownie

Chocolate cake

Chocolate eclair

Chocolate mousse

Creamed rice

Custard tart

Date and walnut loaf

Lemon and coconut slice
Macarons assorted

Muffins assorted (baked fresh daily)
Orange and almond cake (GF)
Profiteroles

Rocky road slice

Sherry or fruit trifle

Vanilla slice

Vanilla and passionfruit slice

SALADS

Caesar salad
Chicken caesar salad

Chicken & sun-dried tomato pasta salad

Chicken cajun pasta salad
Couscous salad

Fruit salad

Greek salad

Potato salad

Tuna pasta salad

Vegetarian Thai noodle salad
Warm chicken or beef salad

$3.95
$3.95
$5.95
$4.95
$3.20
$5.95
$3.10
$3.20
$6.50
$3.50
$4.20
$4.95
$3.20
$3.10
$3.90
$5.95
$5.95
$3.95
$3.20
$3.20
$2.75
$2.90
$4.20
$2.95
$3.20
$5.95
$3.60
$4.00

$7.95
$9.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$9.50

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

POPULAR MEALS

Bacon & Egg Burger $6.90

Chicken Caesar Salad $9.50

Chicken Cajun Pasta Salad $6.50

OPEN 24 HOURS

Supreme Focaccia $8.50
7 DAYS A WEEK

Super Steak Burger $10.90

Vegetarian Quiche $5.50

Warm Chicken/Beef Salad $9.50

OTHER SERVICES

* GROCERIES, FRESH FRUIT & VEG

« ICE, BAIT & FISHING TACKLE T
akeawa
« FRESH FLOWERS, GIFTWARE, y
& CHOCOLATES 277 GREAT EASTERN HWY
« EPAY VOUCHERS, PHONE CREDIT, BURSWOOD WA 6100

MOBILE PHONES & SIM CARDS
PH: (08) 9361 6062

e STATIONERY, MAGAZINES, CARDS & anytimedeli277@gmail.com
NEWSPAPERS www.anytimedeli.com.au

e DRYCLEANING SERVICE LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

. POST PHONE ORDERS WELCOME

PH: 08 9361 3380




HOT FOOD BURGERS - HOTDOGS - SOUVLAK| DRINKS

Barramundi battered fish $5.90 Bacon & egg burger Bottle 390ml from $3.00

Chips $3.90 Chicken burger Bottle 600ml from $3.90

Chips box $5.95 Chicken & cheese burger Bottle 1.25It from $4.90

Chips with gravy $4.90 Double beef & cheese burger Can 250m| from $2.00

Chicken dim sim $3.10 Hamburger Can 375ml from $2.40

Chicken schnitzel $5.90 Lamb burger Energy drinks 250ml from $2.90

Chicken tenderloin $2.10 Steak burger Flavoured milk 600ml from $3.90

Chicken, broccoli & cheese duet $4.20 Super burger Fruit Juices 450ml from $3.20

Chicken spicy breast $2.90 Super steak burger Mt Franklin water 600m| from $3.00

Chicken spicy wings $1.90 Vegetarian burger Mt Franklin/Pump water 1.25lt from $4.30

Chiko roll $2.90 Hot dog or Chilli dog Pump flavoured 750ml from $4.40

Corn jack $2.70 Hot dog with cheese & onion Powerade/Gatorade 600ml from $4.40

Dim sim $1.80 Hot beef and gravy roll

Hash browns $1.20 Hot chicken and mayo roll HOT DRINKS

Lasagna topper $3.90 Hot ham and cheese roll _

Pies and Pasties assorted $4.90 Souvlaki Beef or Chicken Cappuccino Small -~ $3.00

Sausage roll or ham & cheese roll $3.40 Souvlaki the lot Flat white/Latte Regular $4.00

Seafood stick $2.50 Hot chocolate Large $5.00

Spinach & ricotta roll $3.40 Espresso $3.00

Sliced pizza $2.50 Extra shot $1.00

Sausage beef or cheese $2.90 Tea from $3.00

Sausage crumbed beef & cheese $3.50

Sausage crumbed chicken & cheese $3.50

Spring roll $2.90 MILKSHAKES & THICKSHAKES

Wedges $4.20

Wedges box $6.20 $5.50 $6.50
Banana ~ Caramel ~ Chocolate ~ Spearmint

TOASTED SANDWICHES Strawberry ~ Vanilla

Bacon sandwich $4.50 Chicken foccacia We have many other drink varieties,

Bacon & egg sandwich $5.50 Supreme foccacia sizes and specials available.

Chicken & cheese sandwich $5.50 Vegetarian foccacia Please see in store for our full range.

Ham & cheese sandwich $5.30 Arancini ball

Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich $6.00 Assorted sliced quiche .

Ham & cheese croissant $4.90 Beef or Thai chicken rissole A vast selection of fresh

Steak & salad sandwich $8.40 Chicken and mushroom wrap

rolls & sandwiches
made ready to go
or create your own...

Heat & Serve meals
Mini quiche
Salmon patty
Scotch egg
Vegetarian burrito
Vegetarian wrap

CATERING AVAILABLE
PLEASE ENRUIRE FOR
CATERING MENU
AND PRICES.




