DESSERTS

Apple pie	\$3.95
Apple and berry crumble pie	\$3.95
Apple crumble with custard	\$5.95
Banana and toffee tart	\$4.95
Banana bread	\$3.20
Bread and butter pudding	\$5.95
Carrot cake	\$3.10
Cherry ripe slice	\$3.20
Cheesecake Assorted flavours	\$6.50
Cheesecake Mini baked	\$3.50
Cheesecake Lemon meringue	\$4.20
Chocolate/Carrot Cake Muffins	\$4.95
Chocolate brownie	\$3.20
Chocolate cake	\$3.10
Chocolate eclair	\$3.90
Chocolate mousse	\$5.95
Creamed rice	\$5.95
Custard tart	\$3.95
Date and walnut loaf	\$3.20
Lemon and coconut slice	\$3.20
Macarons assorted	\$2.75
Muffins assorted (baked fresh daily)	\$2.90
Orange and almond cake (GF)	\$4.20
Profiteroles	\$2.95
Rocky road slice	\$3.20
Sherry or fruit trifle	\$5.95
Vanilla slice	\$3.60
Vanilla and passionfruit slice	\$4.00

SALADS

Caesar salad	\$7.95
Chicken caesar salad	\$9.50
Chicken & sun-dried tomato pasta salad	\$6.50
Chicken cajun pasta salad	\$6.50
Couscous salad	\$6.50
Fruit salad	\$6.50
Greek salad	\$6.50
Potato salad	\$6.50
Tuna pasta salad	\$6.50
Vegetarian Thai noodle salad	\$6.50
Warm chicken or beef salad	\$9.50

POPULAR MEALS

Bacon & Egg Burger \$6.90

Chicken Caesar Salad \$9.50

Chicken Cajun Pasta Salad \$6.50

Hamburger	\$6.90
Supreme Focaccia	\$8.50
Super Burger	\$9.90

Super Steak Burger \$10.90

Vegetarian Quiche \$5.50

Warm Chicken/Beef Salad \$9.50

OTHER SERVICES

- GROCERIES, FRESH FRUIT & VEG
- ICE, BAIT & FISHING TACKLE
- FRESH FLOWERS, GIFTWARE,
 & CHOCOLATES
- EPAY VOUCHERS, PHONE CREDIT, MOBILE PHONES & SIM CARDS
- STATIONERY, MAGAZINES, CARDS & NEWSPAPERS
- DRYCLEANING SERVICE



OPEN MON-FRI 8:00AM- 5:00PM PH: 08 9361 3380



OPEN 24 HOURS 7 DAYS A WEEK



Takeaway

277 GREAT EASTERN HWY BURSWOOD WA 6100

PH: (08) 9361 6062 anytimedeli277@gmail.com www.anytimedeli.com.au LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

PHONE ORDERS WELCOME PH:08 9361 6062

HOT FOOD

Barramundi battered fish	\$5.90
Chips	\$3.90
Chips box	\$5.95
Chips with gravy	\$4.90
Chicken dim sim	\$3.10
Chicken schnitzel	\$5.90
Chicken tenderloin	\$2.10
Chicken, broccoli & cheese duet	\$4.20
Chicken spicy breast	\$2.90
Chicken spicy wings	\$1.90
Chiko roll	\$2.90
Corn jack	\$2.70
Dim sim	\$1.80
Hash browns	\$1.20
Lasagna topper	\$3.90
Pies and Pasties assorted	\$4.90
Sausage roll or ham & cheese roll	\$3.40
Seafood stick	\$2.50
Spinach & ricotta roll	\$3.40
Sliced pizza	\$2.50
Sausage beef or cheese	\$2.90
Sausage crumbed beef & cheese	\$3.50
Sausage crumbed chicken & cheese	\$3.50
Spring roll	\$2.90
Wedges	\$4.20
Wedges box	\$6.20

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Bacon sandwich	\$4.50
Bacon & egg sandwich	\$5.50
Chicken & cheese sandwich	\$5.50
Ham & cheese sandwich	\$5.30
Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich	\$6.00
Ham & cheese croissant	\$4.90
Steak & salad sandwich	\$8.40

CATERING AVAILABLE
PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR
CATERING MENU
AND PRICES.

BURGERS · HOTDOGS · SOUVLAK I

Bacon & egg burger	\$6.90
Chicken burger	\$7.20
Chicken & cheese burger	\$8.10
Double beef & cheese burger	\$9.90
Hamburger	\$6.90
Lamb burger	\$8.90
Steak burger	\$8.90
Super burger	\$9.90
Super steak burger	\$10.90
Vegetarian burger	\$7.50
Hot dog or Chilli dog	\$4.90
Hot dog with cheese & onion	\$6.50
Hot beef and gravy roll	\$6.50
Hot chicken and mayo roll	\$6.50
Hot ham and cheese roll	\$6.50
Souvlaki Beef or Chicken	\$8.80
Souvlaki the lot	\$10.90



SAVOURY

Chicken foccacia Supreme foccacia Vegetarian foccacia Arancini ball Assorted sliced quiche Beef or Thai chicken rissole Chicken and mushroom wrap Heat & Serve meals Mini quiche Salmon patty Scotch egg Vegetarian burrito	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$4.95 \$5.50 \$2.80 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$4.95 \$4.95 \$4.95 \$8.50
Vegetarian wrap	\$8.50

DRINKS

Bottle 390ml	from	\$3.00
Bottle 600ml	from	\$3.90
Bottle 1.25lt	from	\$4.90
Can 250ml	from	\$2.00
Can 375ml	from	\$2.40
Energy drinks 250ml	from	\$2.90
Flavoured milk 600ml	from	\$3.90
Fruit Juices 450ml	from	\$3.20
Mt Franklin water 600ml	from	\$3.00
Mt Franklin/Pump water 1.25lt	from	\$4.30
Pump flavoured 750ml	from	\$4.40
Powerade/Gatorade 600ml	from	\$4.40

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino	Small	\$3.00
Flat white/Latte	Regular	\$4.00
Hot chocolate	Large	\$5.00
Espresso		\$3.00
Extra shot		\$1.00
Tea	from	\$3.00

MILKSHAKES & THICKSHAKES

\$5.50

\$6.50

Banana ~ Caramel ~ Chocolate ~ Spearmint Strawberry ~ Vanilla

We have many other drink varieties, sizes and specials available.

Please see in store for our full range.

A vast selection of fresh rolls & sandwiches made ready to go or create your own...